L0600006638

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u>.</u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
. (Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
	•	

Office Use Only



000076481320

06/28/06--01029--019 **125.00

2006 JUN 28 PM 12: 23

DO

COVER LETTER

	ation Section n of Corporations							
	-		_			• • •		
SUBJECT:	<i>J. S</i>	(Name of Limit)rywa	11 L.	بد.			
		(Name of Limit	ed Liability	Company	')			
· The enclosed Ar	ticles of Organization	n and fee(s) are	submitted f	or filing.				
	correspondence cond			_				
1 10450 1014111 411	-	•		· ·				
·····	John	n Sie	٠٠٠٩			W	· .	
			(Name of Po	rson)				
·			(Firm/Com	oany)	- · · · · ·			•
			1.					
	3814	N.	4814	<u>St.</u>		·		-
							`	
	Tan	pa Fi		336 0	5			
		(Cit	y/State and 2	Zip Code)			<u> </u>	
For further inform	nation concerning th	is matter, please	cali:				2008	o Y⊴
Osas	C40		0.		200	24.00	2006 JUN 28	
Uscar	(Name of Person)		_ at (<u> 8 </u>	<u>3</u>))	Daytime Te	3455 lephone Number)	— <u>~</u>	9₹
	(Tunio of Forson)		(7.		Baytime 10	repriorie i varioci j	•	
Enclosed is a cl	neck for the follow	ing amount:					PH 12:	SUS LS A
\$125.00 Filin	g Fee	0 Filing Fee &	□ \$15	5 00 Filin	v Fee &	\$160.00 Fi		
	Certificate			d Copy	ξ 1 00 ω	Certificate of	Status & "	5
			(addition	al copy is e	nclosed)	Certified Cop (additional copy		
						(additional copy	is cherosca)	
	Mailing A	ddress	\ <u>s</u> ı	reet/Cour	ier Address			
	Registration	n Section	\overline{R}	egistration :	Section			
	Division of P.O. Box 6	f Corporations		ivision of (lifton Build	Corporation	S		
	\	e, FL 32314			ing ive Center (Circle		
	1	-, - 13 5 25 1 1	,	allahassee,		Q11010		
		,	/					

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
J. Sierra Dryu (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri		any is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3814 N. 48 5+ TAMPA FL 33605	3814 N. 48th St. Tampa FL 33605	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registr business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Tena Sica Name	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	SECRETARY DIVISION OF CO
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ED OF STATI DRPORATI
Tampa City, State, a	FL 33605 23 23 23 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	SW0
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's Signature.	accept service of process for the above stated his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with the provided for in Chapter 608, I have a provided for 608, I have a provided for 608, I have a provided for 608, I hav	nt as ns of all th and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	Name and Address:
MGRM	John Sierra
	3814 N. 48th St. TAMPA FL 33605
MGRM	Philip L. Brewster 5904 Fremont Ave TAMPA FL 33604
· .	
	•
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TICLE V: Effective date, if other to the date of filing.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	member or an authorized representative of a member. with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

John Sterra
Typed or printed name of signee